## P10000098888

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500187851595

11/19/10--01010--010 \*\*130.00

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: New Vector Corporation	on
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUTTOX
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and a check for;
字 □ \$70.00 □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Rick Severance	e (Printed or typed)
300 Sand Myrtle Trail	Address
Destin, FL 32541	State & Zip
404-441-1062 Daylime T	elephone nember
rseverance@newvectort  B-mail address: (to be use	id.com d for future samual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

HEPLEASE USE FUNDS OF ACCOUNT FOR LLC
APPLICATION "NEW VECTOR LTD, LLC" AND
REPUND EXCESS FUNDS.



November 24, 2010

RICK SEVERANCE PO BOX 613480 WATERSOUND, FL 32461

SUBJECT: NEW VECTOR LTD, LLC

Ref. Number: W10000054923

We have received your document for NEW VECTOR LTD, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity cannot include "LTD." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 210A00027541

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The state of the co	_ <del>Matter</del> New Vector Corpora	ition	
	•		
ARTICLEII	PRINCIPAL OPPICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
5	300 Sand Myrtie Trail	PO Box	K 813480
	Sestin, FL 32541	Water	ound, FL 32461
A TRANSPORT DE PROF	Branciti		
ARTICLE III	high the corporation is organized is:		
	nsulting Services	•	
			•
ARTICLE IV	SEADES		
The number of shar			
•			
	DETIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DERECTION OF THE CONTROL OF		<b>5</b>
Address:	300 Sand Myrtie Trail		
/ Caca Opo.	Destin Fl 32541		
•			
Nimes and Wi	141.a.	Manage of With	
Address:	ifie:	Address:	
71041033:			
No 140	, <del></del>		
Address:	ile:	remit inc inc	
Vermens			
ABSTREE OF	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rido street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	le) of the revistered age	unt fixe
Name:	Rick Severance		
Address:	300 Sand Mydle Trail		
	Destin, FL 32541	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ADYWYR UTT	INCORPORATOR		
	breat of the Incommentar is:		
Name:	Rick Severence		
Address:	300 Sand Mortle Trail	<del></del>	
_	Destin FL 32541	·	
Having beet super	of as registered agent to accept service of pr	norm for the above of	etad assessmentary or the place declarated in
dis certificate, I as	n familiar with and accept the appointment a		
The state of the s	14.		
TOTAL			11/29/2010
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
Y automit fair docu	A	<del>4_</del> -2_ Y	a dhad dha Cala a Latinamathan matamatan da -
document to the De	pape and affirm mat me juces succe bereu papement of State constitutes a third degree j	: ure erie. L'am altari Telant es prodèci fiv	e that the false information submitted in a in £817.155. P.S.
	1/1/15		
84 XP			11/29/2010
	Required Signature/Incorporator	······································	Date
1 3			